Columnl
Locations
Start /Net Control

Mobile / Base

5K Turnaround

Aid Station

Green/Brown Gate

South Corner

Junction Aid
Station

Halfway Aid Sta.

Haag's Hideaway
Aid Station

North Corner

Finish

Column2

Operator

Erv
Kay

Bob
Lina

Sandy
Craig

Phil
Bobbi

Ken
Glenn (?)

Bill S.
Julie
Cathy
Art

Mike
Lissa P.
Bob P.

MarylLou
Bill H.

Gary
Mark

Erv
Kay

Column3
Call Sign
KE7QFI
KF7BRV

KF4RKS
KE7QFE

KF4JHC
K7FLG

AE70H
W6HQ)

KF7DUR
KG7YD)

KQ1S

N7HVN
AB7FB

KD8RGV
KE60OOK
KE6GYD

KG7TPK
KG7TPM

KG7ZXM
KG7ZXL

KE7QFI
KF7BRV

Column4
On station
By 6:45

By 6:45

By 6:45
By 6:45

By 7:00
By 7:00

By 7:10
By 7:10

By 7:10
By 7:10

By 7:15
By 7:15
By 7:15
By 7:15

By 7:20
By 7:20
By 7:20

By 7:30
By 7:30

By 7:40
By 7:40

You're there

Column5 Column6
Shirt size Phone
L

M

L
M

XL
XL

XL
XL

XL
L (?)
XL (?)

—

L

Column7
email
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